EFFECTIVE 09/01/2024 thru 09/01/2025

Whitetail / Fallow / Blackbuck

Whitetail / Fallow / Blackbuck -Wall Pedestal
Whitetail/Fallow/ Blackbuck-Full Pedestal-(Base Not Included)
Axis/ Mule Deer/ Sika

Axis/ Mule Deer/ Sika - Wall Pedestal

Axis/ Mule Deer/ Sika - Full Pedestal (Base not included)

Elk /Red Stag / Pere David/ Red Deer

Elk /Red Stag / Pere David/ Red Deer - Wall Pedestal

Elk /Red Stag / Pere David/ Red Deer- FP- (Base Not Included)
Javalina- Closed mouth

Javalina- Open mouth

Wild Boar closed mouth

Wild Boar Open mouth

Bobcat / Coyote / Fox

Mountain Lion

Sheep - Texas Doll, Corsican, Mouflon, & Hawaiian

Sheep- Texas Doll, Corsican, Mouflon, & Hawaiian - Wall Ped
Aoudad/Oryx

Aoudad / Oryx - Wall Pedestal

Aoudad / Oryx - Full Pedestal -(Base not included)

Caribou

Caribou - Wall Pedestal

Caribou -Full Pedestal - (Base not included)

Buffalo

Black Bear

BIRDS

Turkey

Full Body Mount - $1200.00
Breast Mount- $600.00

Tail and Beard- $250.00
Ducks/Pheasant - $375.00
Geese- $500.00

Greater Canadian- $750.00
Quail- $250.00

Shoulder

$825.00
$875.00
$900.00
$875.00
$950.00
$975.00
$1,600.00
$1,650.00

$1,700.00
$725.00
$800.00
$1250.00
$1,500.00
$575.00
$675.00
$950.00
$1,000.00
$1,150.00
$1,175.00
$1,200.00
$1,050.00
$1,075.00
$1,100.00
$2,100.00
$895.00

European

$250.00
N/A
N/A
$250.00
N/A
N/A
$350.00
N/A
N/A
$250.00
N/A
$350.00
N/A
$175.00
$200.00
$325.00
N/A
$300.00
N/A
N/A
$350.00
N/A
N/A
$350.00
$300.00

Life Size

$3,750.00
N/A
N/A
$3,800.00
N/A
N/A
please call
N/A
N/A
$1,850.00
$1,925.00
please call
please call
$1,400.00
$4,200.00
$3,800.00
N/A
please call
N/A
N/A
please call
N/A
N/A
please call
$800.00/LF

Freeze Dry Antlers - $175.00

1/2 Life
Size
$2,300.00
N/A
N/A
$2,350.00
N/A
N/A
please call
N/A
N/A
$1100.00
$1175.00
please call
please call
$850.00
$2,500.00
$2,350.00
N/A
please call
N/A
N/A
please call
N/A
N/A
please call

please call

All prices are subject to state sales tax. There is a
50% deposit required before works begins. Balance
is due within 10 days for completion.We will hold
animals but balance must be paid within 10 days.
Prices are subject to change without notification.
Turn around time is between 12 to 16 months.

Species Not Listed

Please call for pricing



