## EFFECTIVE 09/01/2024 thru 09/01/2025

	Shoulder	European	Life Size	1/2 Life Size
Whitetail / Fallow / Blackbuck	\$825.00	\$250.00	\$3,750.00	\$2,300.00
Whitetail / Fallow / Blackbuck -Wall Pedestal	\$875.00	N/A	N/A	N/A
Whitetail/Fallow/ Blackbuck-Full Pedestal-(Base Not Included)	\$900.00	N/A	N/A	N/A
Axis/ Mule Deer/ Sika	\$875.00	\$250.00	\$3,800.00	\$2,350.00
Axis/ Mule Deer/ Sika - Wall Pedestal	\$950.00	N/A	N/A	N/A
Axis/ Mule Deer/ Sika - Full Pedestal (Base not included)	\$975.00	N/A	N/A	N/A
Elk /Red Stag / Pere David/ Red Deer	\$1,600.00	\$350.00	please call	please call
Elk /Red Stag / Pere David/ Red Deer - Wall Pedestal	\$1,650.00	N/A	N/A	N/A
Elk /Red Stag / Pere David/ Red Deer- FP- (Base Not Included)	\$1,700.00	N/A	N/A	N/A
Javalina- Closed mouth	\$725.00	\$250.00	\$1,850.00	\$1100.00
Javalina- Open mouth	\$800.00	N/A	\$1,925.00	\$1175.00
Wild Boar closed mouth	\$1250.00	\$350.00	please call	please call
Wild Boar Open mouth	\$1,500.00	N/A	please call	please call
Bobcat / Coyote / Fox	\$575.00	\$175.00	\$1,400.00	\$850.00
Mountain Lion	\$675.00	\$200.00	\$4,200.00	\$2,500.00
Sheep - Texas Doll, Corsican, Mouflon, & Hawaiian	\$950.00	\$325.00	\$3,800.00	\$2,350.00
Sheep- Texas Doll, Corsican, Mouflon, & Hawaiian - Wall Ped	\$1,000.00	N/A	N/A	N/A
Aoudad/Oryx	\$1,150.00	\$300.00	please call	please call
Aoudad / Oryx - Wall Pedestal	\$1,175.00	N/A	N/A	N/A
Aoudad / Oryx - Full Pedestal -(Base not included)	\$1,200.00	N/A	N/A	N/A
Caribou	\$1,050.00	\$350.00	please call	please call
Caribou - Wall Pedestal	\$1,075.00	N/A	N/A	N/A
Caribou -Full Pedestal - (Base not included)	\$1,100.00	N/A	N/A	N/A
Buffalo	\$2,100.00	\$350.00	please call	please call
Black Bear	\$895.00	\$300.00	\$800.00/LF	please call

BIRDS Freeze Dry Antlers - \$175.00

## Turkey

Full Body Mount - \$1200.00 Breast Mount- \$600.00 Tail and Beard- \$250.00 Ducks/Pheasant - \$375.00

**Geese**- \$500.00

**Greater Canadian**- \$750.00

Quail- \$250.00

All prices are subject to state sales tax. There is a 50% deposit required before works begins. Balance is due within 10 days for completion. We will hold animals but balance must be paid within 10 days. Prices are subject to change without notification. Turn around time is between 12 to 16 months.

Species Not Listed
Please call for pricing